

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 25191/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 13/08/2015
in WA No. 19466/2015 passed by the High Court of Judicature at
Allahabad)

SHYODAN SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P AND ORS. Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 31191/2015

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T., permission to submit
additional document(s), stay, exemption from filing O.T.,
permission to submit additional document(s) and Interim Relief and
Office Report)

Date : 13/07/2016 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Salman Khurshid, Sr. Adv.
Dr. Dinesh Rattan Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. Som Raj Choudhury, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ameet Singh, Adv.
Ms. Alka Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list on 20.07.2016.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
NARENDRA PRASAD
Date: 2016.07.16
13:25:06 IST
Reason:

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(RAJ RANI NEGI)
COURT MASTER