

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 4562-4564/2017 AND BATCH

THE STATE OF TRIPURA &amp; ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JAYANTA CHAKRABORTY &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(WITH IA 1/2015 FOR ON IA 13/2017 AND IA No.64344/2017-APPROPRIATE  
ORDERS/DIRECTIONS and IA No.64350/2017-APPROPRIATE  
ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

Date : 07-09-2017 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For the parties

Mr. Ram Jethmalani, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)  
Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Awasthi, Adv.  
Mr. Suyash M. Guru, Adv.  
Mr. Vardhman Kaushik, Adv.  
Mr. Nishant Gautam, Adv.  
Mrs. Lalita Kaushik, AOR  
Mr. Amol Shrivastava, Adv.Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Manoj Gorkela, Adv.  
Mr. Shashi Kiran, AORMr. Nidesh Gupta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Manoj Gorkela, Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Shashi Kiran, AORMr. R.S. Suri, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Manoj Gorkela, Adv.  
Mr. Prakash Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Shashi Kiran, AORMr. Subramaniam Prasad, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Manoj Gorkela, Adv.  
Mr. Shashi Kiran, AOR

Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan, AOR  
Mr. Chand Kiran, Adv.  
Mr. Ajit Kumar Ekka, Adv.

Mr. Mishra Saurabh, AOR

Mr. Manoj Gorkela, Adv.  
Ms. Priya Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Anuj Saxena, Adv.  
Mr. Shashi Kiran, AOR

Mr. Prathvi Raj Chauhan, Adv.  
Ms. Shashi Kiran, AOR

Mr. Manoj Gorkela, Adv.  
MS. Priya Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Shashi Kiran, AOR

Mr. Manoj Gorkela, Adv.  
Ms. Priya Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Shashi Kiran, Adv.

Ms. Abha R. Sharma, AOR

Ms. Prerna Mehta, AOR

Ms. A. Sumathi, AOR

Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR  
Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

Mr. Kumar Parimal, Adv.  
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, AOR

Mr. B. Sridhar, AOR

Mr. Sandeep Devashish Das, AOR

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, AOR

Mr. P. Soma Sundaram, AOR

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, AOR

Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan, AOR

M/s. Arputham Aruna and Co.

Mr. Samir Ali Khan, AOR

Mr. M. Shoeb Alam, AOR

Ms. Abha R. Sharma, AOR

Mr. M.K. Dua, AOR

Respondent-in-person

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 10.10.2017 as 10.30 a.m.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)  
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)  
ASST. REGISTRAR