

ITEM NO.14

COURT NO.1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 1371/2019

DEEN DAYAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date :07-01-2020 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kailash Vasdev, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manoj Gorkela, Adv.
Ms. K Vaijayanthi, Adv.
Mr. Umrao Singh Rawat, Adv.
Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.
For M/S. Gorkela Law Office, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP© No. 30621/2011 and connected matters.

[CHARANJEET KAUR]
A.R. -CUM-P.S.

[INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL]
ASSTT. REGISTRAR